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Name:

Grade:

Score:

Worksheet #]

nd ™

Meqnc!Maih

RUPEES TO PAISE

Learning goal: Students will be able to convert rupees into
paise by applying the knowledge that 1 rupees equals 100

paise.

Rupees

Paise

18

1800

T45

/2

8%

T3]

T100

T26

T63

T4

T88
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Name: Grade: Score:

Worksheet #1(Answers)
RUPEES TO PAISE

nd ™

Meqnc!Maih

Learning goal: Students will be able to convert rupees into
paise by applying the knowledge that 1 rupees equals 100
paise.

Rupees Paise
18 1800
45 4500
T72 7200
T9 %00
T3l 3100
¥100 10000
T26 2600
T63 6300
714 1400
T88 8800
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