Worksheet #1



RUPEES TO PAISE

Learning goal: Students will be able to convert rupees into paise by applying the knowledge that 1 rupees equals 100 paise.

Rupees	Paise
₹18	1800
₹45	TM
₹72	
₹9	
₹31	dMath
₹100 BELIEVE	YOURSELF
₹26	
₹63	
₹14	
₹88	

©meandmath.com

Worksheet #1(Answers)



RUPEES TO PAISE

Learning goal: Students will be able to convert rupees into paise by applying the knowledge that 1 rupees equals 100 paise.

Rupees	Paise
₹18	1800
₹45	4500
₹72	7200
₹9	900
₹31	3100
₹100 BELIEVE	yourself10000
₹26	2600
₹63	6300
₹14	1400
₹88	8800

©meandmath.com